Tel: +44 (0)1732 861200  -  E-mail: sales@sontay.com  -  Web: www.sontay.com
© 2017 Sontay Limited. All rights reserved
 VR-F
3-Port Flanged Iron Rotary Shoe Valve
Issue Number 7.1
30/09/2021 Four Elms Road - Edenbridge
Kent - TN8 6AB - UK
1 of 3

dispose as per the local regulations.
Do not dispose of with normal household waste.
Do not burn.
Tel: +44 (0)1732 861200  -  E-mail: sales@sontay.com  -  Web: www.sontay.com
© 2017 Sontay Limited. All rights reserved
 VR-F
3-Port Flanged Iron Rotary Shoe Valve
Issue Number 7.1
30/09/2021 Four Elms Road - Edenbridge
Kent - TN8 6AB - UK
2 of 3
Installation Examples & Valve Characteristics
Dimensions
Part code   Size   Kvs Actuator Linkage
 (mm) (m3/H)    A   B C D E Mix Div. Force Type
VR-F-P3-F50-K60 50 66 97.5 195.0 140.0 4 x 15 110 1.0 0.5 5Nm VR-LKN-2
VR-F-P3-F65-K90 65 90 100.0 200.0 160.0 4 x 15 130 1.0 0.5 10Nm VR-LKN-2
VR-F-P3-F80-K150 80 150 120.0 240.0 190.0 4 x 18 150 1.0 0.5 10Nm VR-LKN-2
VR-F-P3-F100-K225 100 225 132.5 265.0 210.0 4 x 18 170 1.0 0.5 10Nm VR-LKN-2
VR-F-P3-F125-K280 125 280 150.0 300.0 240.0 4 x 18 200 1.0 0.5 15Nm VR-LKN-2
VR-F-P3-F150-K400 150 400 175.0 350.0 265.0 4 x 18 225 1.0 0.5 15Nm VR-LKN-2
Dimensions (mm) % Let by
Tel: +44 (0)1732 861200  -  E-mail: sales@sontay.com  -  Web: www.sontay.com
© 2017 Sontay Limited. All rights reserved
 VR-F